Peoples For Peace — No to the War Machine! Yes to Peace!
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Program June 24 and 25

https://volkerenvoorvrede.nl/

June 24
Start time End time Duration Name Info
Walk-in video
11:30 12:00 00:30 .
music k
welcome
12:00 12:05 00:05
speech
Marcel Veterans Group
12:05 12:15 00:10
Brachthuizen NL
Mark Lie A Peoples For
12:15 12:25 00:05
Kwie Peace

6/24/25, 09:13
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Start time

12:25

12:35

12:45

12:55

13:05

13:15

13:25

13:35

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

End time

12:35

12:45

12:55

13:05

13:15

13:25

13:35

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

Duration

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

01:15

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

Name

Rudi Kennes

Ana Wijnen

Natalia

Marie-Thérese

Ter Haar

Desta Huisman

Reinout

Koperdraat

Cato Fluitsma

& Spacebeest

Picnic video

music

Cato Fluitsma
& Saleha
Alladien

Cato Fluitsma

& Rico Brouwer

Rico Brewer

Rico Brewer

Two speakers

https://volkerenvoorvrede.nl/

Info

Member of the
European

Parliament EL

International

Antifascist

Russian

soprano

Eurasia

Institute

Activist

Activist and

singer

Vocals,
accordion and

guitar

Singing and

recitation

Singing,

accordion

Singing

Journalist

World Anti-

Imperialist
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Start time End time Duration Name Info
Platform
Sjoerd de _
15:50 16:00 00:10 vocals & guitar
Groot
Netherlands in
16:00 16:10 00:10 Martin Koops
Revolt
George
16:10 16:20 00:10 Activist
Janszen
Anti Imperialist
16:20 16:40 00:10 Sukriye Akar
Front
Music by three
members of the
16:40 18:00 01:10 Group Yorum .
banned Turkish
activist band
Finish Clean
up n
18:00 19:00 01:00
video
music
June 25
Start time End time Duration Name Info
Walk-in video
11:30 12:00 00:30
music k
welcome
12:00 12:05 00:05
speech
Marcel Veterans Group
12:05 12:15 00:10
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Brachthuizen

NL

6/24/25, 09:13
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Start time

12:15

12:25

12:35

12:45

12:55

13:15

13:35

15:00

15:30

15:40

15:50

End time

12:25

12:35

12:45

12:55

13:15

13:35

15:00

15:29

15:40

15:50

16:00

Duration

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:20

00:20

01:25:00

00:30

00:10

00:10

00:10

Name

Sjoerd de

Groot

Richard
Thomas

Medhurst

Joti Brar

Sevim

Dayparts

The

Narrentiefjes

Cato Fluitsma

& Spacebeest

Picnic

video music

Mark Jason

Christopher

speaker

Hugo Gietelink

Kees van der

Pijl

https://volkerenvoorvrede.nl/

Info

Peoples For

Peace

Syrian British

journalist

British
politician
(WAP/
CPGBML)

German
politician (BSW)

Music (band)

Singing
accordion and

guitar

American

singer

World Anti-
Imperialist

Platform

Heart for

Freedom

Political

scientist
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Start time

16:00

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:35

18:04

End time

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:35

18:05

19:00

Duration

00:20

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:30

01:00

Name

Elnara

Muermans

Marcel van

Silfhout

Gideon van

Meijeren

About Gietelink

Rico Brewer

Jean and

Martin

Bernard Kuhne

speaker

Mark Lie A

Kwie

Martin Oei

Finish Clean
upn
video

music

https://volkerenvoorvrede.nl/

Info

Russian

soprano

Farmer and
entrepreneur of

Graangeluk

FVD Member of

Parliament

Journalist

Song from the
oeuvre 'Real

fairy tales

Voices for
Freedomwith

Rico Brouwer

World Anti-
Imperialist

Platform

Peoples For
Peace Thank

You

Dutch classical

pianist
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