## Program June 24 and 25



June 24

Start time	End time	Duration	Name	Info
11:30	12:00	00:30	Walk-in video music <sub>k</sub>	
12:00	12:05	00:05		welcome speech
12:05	12:15	00:10	Marcel Brachthuizen	Veterans Group NL
12:15	12:25	00:05	Mark Lie A Kwie	Peoples For Peace

Start time	End time	Duration	Name	Info
12:25	12:35	00:10	Rudi Kennes	Member of the European Parliament EL
12:35	12:45	00:10	Ana Wijnen	International Antifascist
12:45	12:55	00:10	Natalia	Russian soprano
12:55	13:05	00:10	Marie-Thérèse Ter Haar	Eurasia Institute
13:05	13:15	00:10	Desta Huisman	Activist
13:15	13:25	00:10	Reinout Koperdraat	Activist and singer
13:25	13:35	00:10	Cato Fluitsma & Spacebeest	Vocals, accordion and guitar
13:35	15:00	01:15	Picnic video music	
15:00	15:10	00:10	Cato Fluitsma & Saleha Alladien	Singing and recitation
15:10	15:20	00:10	Cato Fluitsma & Rico Brouwer	Singing, accordion
15:20	15:30	00:10	Rico Brewer	Singing
15:30	15:40	00:10	Rico Brewer	Journalist
15:40	15:50	00:10	Two speakers	World Anti- Imperialist

Start time	End time	Duration	Name	Info
				Platform
15:50	16:00	00:10	Sjoerd de Groot	vocals & guitar
16:00	16:10	00:10	Martin Koops	Netherlands in Revolt
16:10	16:20	00:10	George Janszen	Activist
16:20	16:40	00:10	Sukriye Akar	Anti Imperialist Front
16:40	18:00	01:10	Group Yorum	Music by three members of the banned Turkish activist band
18:00	19:00	01:00	Finish Clean up <sub>n</sub> video music	

## June 25

Start time	End time	Duration	Name	Info
11:30	12:00	00:30	Walk-in video music k	
12:00	12:05	00:05		welcome speech
12:05	12:15	00:10	Marcel Brachthuizen	Veterans Group NL

Start time	End time	Duration	Name	Info
12:15	12:25	00:10	Sjoerd de Groot	Peoples For Peace
12:25	12:35	00:10	Richard Thomas Medhurst	Syrian British journalist
12:35	12:45	00:10	Joti Brar	British politician (WAP/ CPGBML)
12:45	12:55	00:10	Sevim Dayparts	German politician (BSW)
12:55	13:15	00:20	The Narrentiefjes	Music (band)
13:15	13:35	00:20	Cato Fluitsma & Spacebeest	Singing accordion and guitar
13:35	15:00	01:25 :00	Picnic video music	
15:00	15:29	00:30	Mark Jason Christopher	American singer
15:30	15:40	00:10	speaker	World Anti- Imperialist Platform
15:40	15:50	00:10	Hugo Gietelink	Heart for Freedom
15:50	16:00	00:10	Kees van der Pijl	Political scientist

Start time	End time	Duration	Name	Info
16:00	16:20	00:20	Elnara Muermans	Russian soprano
16:20	16:30	00:10	Marcel van Silfhout	Farmer and entrepreneur of Graangeluk
16:30	16:40	00:10	Gideon van Meijeren	FVD Member of Parliament
16:40	16:50	00:10	About Gietelink	Journalist
16:50	17:00	00:10	Rico Brewer	Song from the oeuvre 'Real fairy tales '
17:00	17:10	00:10	Jean and Martin	Voices for Freedomwith Rico Brouwer
17:10	17:20	00:10	Bernard Kuhne	
17:20	17:30	00:10	speaker	World Anti- Imperialist Platform
17:30	17:35	00:10	Mark Lie A Kwie	Peoples For Peace Thank You
17:35	18:05	00:30	Martin Oei	Dutch classical pianist
18:04	19:00	01:00	Finish Clean up n video music	